38
A
ir W
ipes
EXAIR_Cat36_25_FROMINDESIGN.indb  38 12/20/24  3:46 PM
 Super Air Wipe
Super Air Wipe™
Blowoff, dry, clean and cool

EXAIR_Cat36_25_FROMINDESIGN.indb   39 12/20/24   3:46 PM
11510 Goldcoast Drive • Cincinnati, OH 45249-1621 • Phone (513) 671-3322
FAX (513) 671-3363 • E-mail: techelp@exair.com • www.exair.com
40
A
ir W
ipes
EXAIR_Cat36_25_FROMINDESIGN.indb  40 12/20/24  3:46 PM
 Super Air Wipe
Air Wipe Performance Air Wipe Dimensions
80 PSIG (5.5 BAR) Air Consumption Sound Level @3' (914mm)
Model # SCFM SLPM dBA
2399, 2429 11.1 314 82
2400, 2400SS, 2430 13.9 394 80
2401, 2401SS, 2431 19.1 541 80
2402, 2402SS, 2432 29.5 835 81
2403, 2403SS, 2433 39.8 1,127 82
2404, 2404SS, 2434 50.2 1,422 82
2405, 2435 60.6 1,716 82
2406, 2436 71.0 2,010 84
2407, 2437 81.3 2,302 85
2409, 2439 102.1 2,891 87